CRANE MASTER SERIES
LED INDUSTRIAL LIGHTING FOR HARSH AREAS
FLOOD
Reliable. Durable. Efficient.
20,000 to 80,000 lumen models
1
CRANE MASTER SERIES
ABOUT RED SKY LIGHTING

4
CRANE MASTER SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: CMF-300-100-240-57K-120-CG-GRY-YKE
PRODUCT
SERIES
COLOR
GRY - Grey
LENS
CG - Clear Glass*
CP - Clear PC*
WATTAGE
150 - 150W
300 - 300W
420 - 420W
560 - 560W
CCT
57K - 5700K
4K - 4000K
BEAM
30 - 30°
60 - 60°
90 - 90°
120 - 120°
32 - 30° x 120°
VOLTAGE
100  -  240
100-240V AC
MOUNTING
YKE  -  Yoke
CMF
* CG: 120°
   CP: 30°, 60°, 90°, 30° x 120
5
CRANE MASTER SERIES
OTHER ACCESSORIES
Safety Cable Kit, SUS304
   Crane Damper Bracket, SUS304, Fixed with M10 bolts
210010086
210010029
SFCB01
DPY01
SC05
     Part Number                                                        Description                                                                  MPN Code
DPY01
REPLACEMENT PARTS (ORDERED SEPARATELY)
Part Number                                                            Description                                                      MPN Code
CMF-150-Driver                                     Replacement Driver Kit for CMF-150 Fixtures                           303010085
CMF-300-Driver                                     Replacement Driver Kit for CMF-300 Fixtures                           303010086
CMF-420-Driver                                     Replacement Driver Kit for CMF-420 Fixtures                           303010087
CMF-560-Driver                                     Replacement Driver Kit for CMF-560 Fixtures                           303010088
  CG008-A-01                                 Replacement Clear Glass Lens for CMF 120 Degrees                     303030019
  PC008-A-01                                           Replacement PC Lens for CMF 30 Degrees                             303030020
  PC008-B-01                                           Replacement PC Lens for CMF 60 Degrees                             303030021
  PC008-C-01                                           Replacement PC Lens for CMF 90 Degrees                             303030022
  PC008-D-01                                      Replacement PC Lens for CMF 30 x 120 Degrees                       303030023
6
CRANE MASTER SERIES
LUMEN TABLE
Part Number                                             CCT           Beam              Lens
Voltage 100-240VAC